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Appendix B to PWC Submission
The GreenwayProject

Centrelenk Natronal Suppon Of/eta New Budding
10 Fash Name Ouration Start

Thu 9/02/00

Finish Predecessors

Fri 2/44/07

2006 2007 2008
I/Irs I/irs 13tr3 Qtr4 I/el I/Irs I/IrS I/Irs I/el I/trs

Key Milestones 510.91 5
5/02 indicative Date for Parlisimenlary Referral Resolution

03 indicative Date for Site inspection and Hearings

IS/OS indicative Date for Parliamentary Expediency Resolution

—

Dale for Referral Resolulion9/02 4ntslive Parliamentary
~l(03 Indicative Date for Site Inspection and Hearings

18/06 4 •indicalive Dale for Parliamentary Expediency Resolution

——

m

2/01 ~AwardPartitione Contract

fl.

4/07 Partitions Ready for Inst

—~

—

9/01 4 Award Worlestatlons Contract

17/07 Workaistions Ready I

—

—

8/11 4psasrdrurniiure contract

. nj

27/04 4 Furniture Readyfor inatallation

—

2 Indicative Date for Parliamentary Referral Resolution 0 d Thu 9/02/06 Thu 9/02/06

3 Indicative Date for Site Inspection and Hearings Od Fri 31/03/06 Fri 21/03/06

4 Indicative Date for Parliamentary Expediency Resolution 0 d Thu 1 5/06/06 Thu 15/06/08

Fitoul Procurement and Manufacture 231.43 Fri 03/06/06 Thu 2/08/07

$ Flout Installation 75.43 d Fri 2/08/07 Fri 2/44/07

NEWBUILDING F!TOUT 576.29d? Wed 18/li/OS Fri 2/51/07

PIJOLIC WORKS COMMITTEEPROcESS 164.576 Wedl6tll/0S Thul5/06/06

Prepare PWC Subroeson OlVId Wed 56/il/OS Mon 12/12/05

11 Obtain tnt Inal Approvals 27.43 d Tue 13/12/05 Tue 24/01/06 10

12 Indicative Date for Pertiamontary Referral Resolution 0 0 Thu 9/02/06 Thu 9/02/06 II

13 Indicative Date forSite Inepeotron and Ifearings 06 Fri 31/03/06 Fri 31/03/06 12

44 Prepare P8/C Report 57.146 Mon 3/04/06 Fri 9/06/06 43

15 Indicative Dale for Padiamnerrlsry tapedietloy Resolution 0 0 lIre 15/06/06 Thu 15/08/06 44

tO IrITOuT DESIGN ‘156 Mon 9/01/06 Mon 29/05/06

47 Preliminary Sketch Plans 550 Mon 0/01/06 Thu 46/03/06

48 Final Sketch Plans 60 6 Mon 29/05/06 17

“‘TO””’ FITOuT PROCuREMENT 317.29 d Fri 23/08/00 Tue 43/07(07

20 DEMOUNTASLE PARTITIONS 307,14 d Fri 23/06/06 Wad 4/07/0721 F rpare General Flout constructio Tende Documental on 98.29 Fri 23/06/06 Fri 20/10/06

22 Tender for Partitions 60 d Fri 20/10/06 Tue 2/01/07

23 Award Parreiorra Contract 0d Tue 2/01/07

15061 Tue 2/04/07

Tue 2/04/07 22

24 Manrilacture arid Store Partitions wed 4/07/07 23

25 Partiliotla heady for Inslallation Od Wed 4/07/07 Wed 4/07/07 24

26 WORKSTATIONS 317.29 d Fri 23/08/06 Tue 17/07/07

23 Prepare Worketatiorte Tender Dootmentation 58.29 d Fri 23/06/06 Pd 1/09/06

Coordinate Workstations Espreesiona 01 Interest 60.57 d Mon 3/07/06 Wed I3109/0629 t.lndertake Worleelation Triats SOd Tha 14/09/06 Wed 20/12/06 2630 Tender br Woreslslions 61.71 dl Thu 26/50/06 Tue 9/01/07

Tue 9/01/07 ho35 Amard Worfistetions contract o 61’ Tue 9/01/07
8/50{ Tue 9/01/0732 Manufscturr~ and Store Workstatio Tue 47/07/07

32 Wodestations Ready for Instslia era lId Tue 17/07/07 Tue 17/07/07 32

34 LOOSE FURNITURE 252 d Fri 23/08/06 Fri 27/04/07

Fri 25/08/06135 Prepare Funaiture Tender Docunrentatmon 52.5761 Fri 23/06/06
61,74 dl Fri 25/08/06

0 d] Wed 8/11/06
440 d{ Wed 8/11700

.16 Tender tr:rr Furnila re Wed 8/11/06

Award Furniture Contract Wed 8/11/06

35 Manufacture and Store Fumaum Fri 27/04/07 37

39 Futnijure heady for tostallation 0 d Fri 27/04/07

75.43 ri={ Fri 3/08/07

Fri 27/04/07 St

40 FITOuT INSTALLATION Fri 2111/07

Paqe I oil NEW BUILDING FITOUT PROJECT SCHEDULE


